
FIGURE 5 

Soleus

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Diaphragm
W

or
k 

Fa
tig

ue
 In

de
x

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5
No DAP
DAP

EDL

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

Diaphragm

Po
w

er
 F

at
ig

ue
 In

de
x

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5 EDL

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

Soleus

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

*
**

A

B

NS

NS

NS

NS

 

 

Deleted: 5


